
Tepebaşı Kaymakamlığı / TED Eskişehir Özel Okulları

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:18.09.2021 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama
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TAR
DENİZ SEVİMLİ
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ME
MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

İNGİLİZCE 1

SONCAY TOSUN

FEN BİLİMLERİ

MUSTAFA ÜRÜN

ALMANCA

AYSEL ERDİK

TÜRKÇE
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TAR
DENİZ SEVİMLİ

FEN BİLİMLERİ

MUSTAFA ÜRÜN

MATEMATİK

ÇİSEM DURU
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MATEMAT
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DKVAB
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TÜRKÇE
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MATEMATİK
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İNGİLİZCE 2
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REH
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ME
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Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:30
9:10

2.Ders
9:25

10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

6.Ders
13:20
14:00

7.Ders
14:10
14:50

8.Ders
15:00
15:40

9.Ders
15:45
16:25

8/C


